GATARIC

GROUP

Gatari¢ d.o.o. » 74400 « Kninska 48 « Derventa * Bosnia and Herzegovina

Tel.: +387 53 315 000, Fax: +387 53 315 001

Gatari¢ Int. Group d.o.o. * 11080 * Lazara Mamuzica br.16E « BEOGRAD-ZEMUN - Serbia

Tel.: +381 11 65 56 560, Fax: +381 11 716 7577

Gatari¢ Group d.o.o. * 35000 « Ulica 108. brigade ZNG 104c « Slavonski Brod « Croatia

Tel.: +385 35 500 190, Fax: +385 35 500 192

www.gataric.net

Ballpoint pen "Start", 0.7mm
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Bar code: 3871284046971
Item number: PM 404697

* classical design
* elegantn body
* rubber grip

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Iltem number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

PM 404697
3871284046971

Ballpoint pen "Start", 0.7mm

Pens
Spirit promo
Assorted colors

pcs

14 cm
1.4 cm
1.1cm

0.007 kg

50

1000
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